VC25-08-01 "Concrete Street Repairs"
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McCutchan Estates Subdivision

Description
Mobilization and Demobilization
Maintenance of Traffic
Compacted Aggregate No. 53
Concrete Patch
Geogrid
Joint and Crack Sealing

Concrete Curbs

Iroquois Drive
Description
Mobilization and Demobilization
Maintenance of Traffic
Compacted Aggregate No. 53
Concrete Patch
Geogrid

Joint and Crack Sealing

English Way
Description
Mobilization and Demobilization
Maintenance of Traffic
Compacted Aggregate No. 53
Concrete Patch
Geogrid
Joint and Crack Sealing

Popup Valves

Brookview Heights Sub
Description

Mobilization and Demobilization
Maintenance of Traffic
Compacted Aggregate No. 53
Concrete Patch
Geogrid
Joint and Crack Sealing

Concrete Curbs

Alder Ridge Drive

Description
Mobilization and Demobilization
Maintenance of Traffic
Compacted Aggregate No. 53
Concrete Patch
Geogrid
Joint and Crack Sealing

Concrete Curbs

Unit Quantity
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
TONS 438

CYS 226

SYD 1,326

LFT 10,180

LFT 90

Unit Quantity
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
TONS 564

CYS 285

SYD 1,708

LFT 6,508

Unit Quantity
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
TONS 450

CYS 228

SYD 1,364

LFT 3,328
EACH 10

Unit Quantity
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
TONS 58

CYS 30

SYD 175

LFT 380

LFT 20

Unit Quantity
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
TONS 15

CYS 8

SYD 43

LFT 180

LFT 30

CONTRACT TOTAL:

River Town Construction

Unit Price Extended
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$500.00 $500.00

$51.00 $22,338.00
$373.00 $84,298.00
$1.50 $1,989.00
$1.00 $10,180.00
$40.00 $3,600.00
SUBTOTAL:  $124,405.00
Unit Price Extended
$2,000.00 $2,000.00
$500.00 $500.00
$51.00 $28,764.00
$373.00 $106,305.00
$1.50 $2,562.00
$1.00 $6,508.00
SUBTOTAL:  $146,639.00
Unit Price Extended
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$51.00 $22,950.00
$373.00 $85,044.00
$1.50 $2,046.00
$1.00 $3,328.00
$170.00 $1,700.00
SUBTOTAL:  $117,068.00
Unit Price Extended
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$51.00 $2,958.00
$360.00 $10,800.00
$1.50 $262.50
$2.55 $969.00
$40.00 $800.00
SUBTOTAL: $16,789.50
Unit Price Extended
$250.00 $250.00
$250.00 $250.00
$51.00 $765.00
$500.00 $4,000.00
$1.50 $64.50
$5.50 $990.00
$40.00 $1,200.00
SUBTOTAL: $7,519.50
$412,421.00

JBI Construction

Unit Price Extended
$4,210.00 $4,210.00
$1,180.00 $1,180.00
$67.25 $29,455.50
$330.00 $74,580.00
$2.60 $3,447.60
$0.70 $7,126.00
$61.50 $5,535.00
SUBTOTAL:  $125,534.10
Unit Price Extended
$4,210.00 $4,210.00
$1,180.00 $1,180.00
$67.25 $37,929.00
$330.00 $94,050.00
$2.60 $4,440.80
$0.70 $4,555.60
SUBTOTAL:  $146,365.40
Unit Price Extended
$4,210.00 $4,210.00
$1,180.00 $1,180.00
$67.25 $30,262.50
$330.00 $75,240.00
$2.60 $3,546.40
$0.70 $2,329.60
$240.36 $2,403.60
SUBTOTAL:  $119,172.10
Unit Price Extended
$4,210.00 $4,210.00
$1,180.00 $1,180.00
$67.25 $3,900.50
$330.00 $9,900.00
$2.60 $455.00
$0.70 $266.00
$61.50 $1,230.00
SUBTOTAL: $21,141.50
Unit Price Extended
$4,210.00 $4,210.00
$1,180.00 $1,180.00
$67.25 $1,008.75
$330.00 $2,640.00
$2.60 $111.80
$0.70 $126.00
$61.50 $1,845.00
SUBTOTAL: $11,121.55
$423,334.65

Blankenberger Bros. Inc.

Unit Price
$3,900.00
$1,290.00
$53.00
$395.00
$1.75
$1.00
$58.00

SUBTOTAL:

Unit Price
$5,900.00
$1,290.00
$53.00
$395.00
$1.75
$1.00

SUBTOTAL:

Unit Price
$3,900.00
$1,290.00
$53.00
$395.00
$1.75
$1.00
$150.00

SUBTOTAL:

Unit Price
$2,000.00
$890.00
$53.00
$480.00
$1.75
$3.00
$75.00

SUBTOTAL:

Unit Price
$1,500.00
$600.00
$53.00
$650.00
$1.75
$6.00
$60.00

SUBTOTAL:

Extended
$3,900.00
$1,290.00
$23,214.00
$89,270.00
$2,320.50
$10,180.00
$5,220.00
$135,394.50

Extended
$5,900.00
$1,290.00
$29,892.00
$112,575.00
$2,989.00
$6,508.00
$159,154.00

Extended
$3,900.00
$1,290.00
$23,850.00
$90,060.00
$2,387.00
$3,328.00
$1,500.00
$126,315.00

Extended
$2,000.00
$890.00
$3,074.00
$14,400.00
$306.25
$1,140.00
$1,500.00
$23,310.25

Extended
$1,500.00
$600.00
$795.00
$5,200.00
$75.25
$1,080.00
$1,800.00
$11,050.25
$455,224.00
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