						IDI 6			
14	McCutchan Estates Subdivision		River Town Construction		JBI Construction		Blankenberger Bros. Inc.		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,210.00	\$4,210.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00
3	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	TONS	438	\$51.00	\$22,338.00	\$67.25	\$29,455.50	\$53.00	\$23,214.00
4	Concrete Patch	CYS	226	\$373.00	\$84,298.00	\$330.00	\$74,580.00	\$395.00	\$89,270.00
5	Geogrid	SYD	1,326	\$1.50	\$1,989.00	\$2.60	\$3,447.60	\$1.75	\$2,320.50
6	Joint and Crack Sealing	LFT	10,180	\$1.00	\$10,180.00	\$0.70	\$7,126.00	\$1.00	\$10,180.00
7	Concrete Curbs	LFT	90	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$61.50	\$5,535.00	\$58.00	\$5,220.00
				SUBTOTAL:	\$124,405.00	SUBTOTAL:	\$125,534.10	SUBTOTAL:	\$135,394.50
	Iroquois Drive								
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,210.00	\$4,210.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00
3	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	TONS	564	\$51.00	\$28,764.00	\$67.25	\$37,929.00	\$53.00	\$29,892.00
4	Concrete Patch	CYS	285	\$373.00	\$106,305.00	\$330.00	\$94,050.00	\$395.00	\$112,575.00
5	Geogrid	SYD	1,708	\$1.50	\$2,562.00	\$2.60	\$4,440.80	\$1.75	\$2,989.00
6	Joint and Crack Sealing	LFT	6,508	\$1.00	\$6,508.00	\$0.70	\$4,555.60	\$1.00	\$6,508.00
				SUBTOTAL:	\$146,639.00	SUBTOTAL:	\$146,365.40	SUBTOTAL:	\$159,154.00
	English Way								
Item No.	,	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
	Description		Quantity 1						
1	Mobilization and Demobilization Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	·	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,210.00	\$4,210.00 \$1,180.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
2		LSUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00
	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	TONS	450 228	\$51.00 \$272.00	\$22,950.00	\$67.25	\$30,262.50	\$53.00 \$305.00	\$23,850.00
4	Concrete Patch	CYS		\$373.00 \$1.50	\$85,044.00	\$330.00	\$75,240.00	\$395.00	\$90,060.00
5	Geogrid	SYD	1,364	\$1.50	\$2,046.00	\$2.60	\$3,546.40	\$1.75 \$4.00	\$2,387.00
6 7	Joint and Crack Sealing	LFT	3,328	\$1.00	\$3,328.00	\$0.70	\$2,329.60	\$1.00	\$3,328.00
/	Popup Valves	EACH	10	\$170.00 SUBTOTAL:	\$1,700.00 \$447.068.00	\$240.36	\$2,403.60	\$150.00	\$1,500.00 \$436.345.00
				SUBTUTAL:	\$117,068.00	SUBTOTAL:	\$119,172.10	SUBTOTAL:	\$126,315.00
	Brookview Heights Sub								
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,210.00	\$4,210.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$890.00	\$890.00
3	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	TONS	58	\$51.00	\$2,958.00	\$67.25	\$3,900.50	\$53.00	\$3,074.00
4	Concrete Patch	CYS	30	\$360.00	\$10,800.00	\$330.00	\$9,900.00	\$480.00	\$14,400.00
5	Geogrid	SYD	175	\$1.50	\$262.50	\$2.60	\$455.00	\$1.75	\$306.25
6	Joint and Crack Sealing	LFT	380	\$2.55	\$969.00	\$0.70	\$266.00	\$3.00	\$1,140.00
7	Concrete Curbs	LFT	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$61.50	\$1,230.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
				SUBTOTAL:	\$16,789.50	SUBTOTAL:	\$21,141.50	SUBTOTAL:	\$23,310.25
	Alder Ridge Drive								
Item No.	•	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$4,210.00	\$4,210.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
3	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	TONS	15	\$51.00	\$765.00	\$67.25	\$1,008.75	\$53.00	\$795.00
4	Concrete Patch	CYS	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$330.00	\$2,640.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
5	Geogrid	SYD	43	\$1.50	\$64.50	\$2.60	\$111.80	\$1.75	\$5,200.00 \$75.25
6	Joint and Crack Sealing	LFT	180	\$5.50	\$990.00	\$0.70	\$126.00	\$6.00	\$1,080.00
7	Concrete Curbs	LFT	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$61.50	\$1,845.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00
I '		1		SUBTOTAL:	\$7, 519.50	SUBTOTAL:	\$11,121.55	SUBTOTAL:	\$11,050.25
		CONTE	ACT TOTAL .	JUDIOIAL.	\$412,421.00	JUDIO IAL	\$423,334.65	JUDIOIAL.	\$455,224.00
CONTRACT TOTAL:				ΨΨ12, 7 21.00		¥-20,00 4 .00		¥700,227.00	